

colorado.gov/hcpf

2017 Practitioner HCPCS Special Bulletin

In this issue:

All Providers.....	1
HCPCS Updates for 2016	1
Discontinued Codes.....	1
Code Description Changes	2
New Procedure Codes	2

All Providers

Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) Updates for 2017

On January 1, 2017, Health First Colorado (Colorado's Medicaid Program) implemented the annual 2017 Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) deletions, changes, and additions effective for dates of service on or after January 1, 2016. This bulletin is intended to notify providers of coding changes related to the 2017 HCPCS and Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) updates.



Code descriptions are not contained in this bulletin. The descriptions are copyrighted by the American Medical Association (AMA). Providers should reference their 2017 HCPCS and CPT coding manuals for procedure code descriptions. These coding manuals may be purchased through the AMA and publishers such as Optuminsight.

Discontinued Codes



The following is a list of procedure codes that have been discontinued by the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) and the AMA. Codes that have been discontinued or cross referenced to other codes can be found in the 2017 HCPCS and CPT coding manuals. The discontinued procedure codes will not be reimbursed for dates of service after December 31, 2016.

Please refer to the table on the next page for a list of discontinued codes.

Conduent

Denver Club Building
518 17th Street, 4th floor
Denver, CO 80202

Contacts

Billing and Bulletin Questions
800-237-0757

Claims and PARs Submission
P.O. Box 30
Denver, CO 80201

Correspondence, Inquiries, and Adjustments
P.O. Box 30
Denver, CO 80201

Enrollment, Changes, Signature Authorization and Claim Requisitions
P.O. Box 1100 Denver, CO 80201

ColoradoPAR Program PARs
www.coloradopar.com

A4466	B9000	E0628	K0901	K0902	C9121	C9137	C9138	C9139
C9349	C9458	C9459	C9461	C9470	C9471	C9472	C9473	C9474
C9475	C9476	C9477	C9478	C9479	C9480	C9481	C9742	C9743
C9800	D0290	G0154	G0163	G0164	G0389	G0436	G0437	G3001
G8401	G8458	G8460	G8461	G8485	G8486	G8487	G8489	G8490
G8491	G8494	G8495	G8496	G8497	G8498	G8499	G8500	G8544
G8545	G8548	G8549	G8551	G8634	G8645	G8646	G8725	G8726
G8728	G8757	G8758	G8759	G8761	G8762	G8765	G8784	G8848
G8853	G8868	G8898	G8899	G8900	G8902	G8903	G8906	G8927
G8928	G8929	G8940	G8948	G8953	G8977	G9203	G9204	G9205
G9206	G9207	G9208	G9209	G9210	G9211	G9217	G9219	G9222
G9233	G9234	G9235	G9236	G9237	G9238	G9244	G9245	G9324
G9435	G9436	G9437	G9438	G9439	G9440	G9441	G9442	G9443
G9463	G9464	G9465	G9466	G9467	G9499	G9572	G9581	G9619
G9650	G9652	G9653	G9657	G9667	G9669	G9670	G9671	G9672
G9673	G9677	75791	75962	75964	75966	75968	75978	77051
77052	77055	77056	77057	92140	93965	99143	99144	99145
99148	99149	99150	99420	Q9980	Q9981	J0760	J1590	Q4119
Q4120	Q4129	11752	21495	22305	22851	27193	27194	28290
28293	28294	31582	31588	33400	33401	33403	35450	35452
35458	35460	35471	35472	35475	35476	36147	36148	36870
62310	62311	62318	62319	0010M	80300	80301	80302	80303
80304	81280	81281	81282	97001	97002	97003	97004	97005
97006	0019T	0169T	0171T	0172T	0281T	0282T	0283T	0284T
0285T	0286T	0287T	0288T	0289T	0291T	0292T	0336T	0392T
0393T								

Code Description Changes

The descriptions for the following procedure codes have changed. Providers should reference their 2017 HCPCS and CPT coding manuals for procedure code descriptions.

A4221	A9599	B9002	D4263	D4264	D4274	D7210	D7250	D7280
D7292	D7293	D7294	D7485	D7780	D7873	D7874	D7875	D7876
D7877	D9630	E0627	E0629	E0740	E0967	E0995	E2206	E2220
E2221	E2222	E2224	G0202	G0204	G0206	G8427	G8428	G8430
G8431	G8432	G8433	G8510	G8511	G8598	G8599	G8649	G8653
G8655	G8656	G8657	G8658	G8659	G8660	G8661	G8662	G8665
G8669	G8671	G8672	G8673	G8674	G8697	G8815	G8924	G8925
G8968	G9229	G9231	G9232	G9239	G9264	G9307	G9308	G9326
G9327	G9359	G9361	G9381	G9416	G9417	G9497	G9500	G9501

G9519	G9520	G9531	G9532	G9547	G9549	G9551	G9554	G9555
G9556	G9557	G9584	G9585	G9595	G9596	G9607	G9609	G9610
G9611	G9625	G9626	G9627	G9628	G9629	G9630	G9632	G9633
G9642	J0573	J1745	J3357	J7201	J7297	J7298	J7301	J7340
J9033	K0019	K0037	K0042	K0043	K0044	K0045	K0046	K0047
K0050	K0051	K0052	K0069	K0071	K0072	K0077	K0098	K0552
L1906	P9072	Q2039	Q4105	Q4131	28289	33405	33406	33410
36476	36479	58958	77003	78351	82105	83704	85220	88381
89055	89342	90644	90655	90656	90657	90658	90661	90685
90686	90687	90688	90734	90832	90833	90834	90836	90837
90838	90846	90847	92235	92240	94060	95076	99235	99500
0274T	0275T	0295T	0408T	0409T	0410T	0411T	0412T	0413T
0414T	0415T	0416T	0417T	0418T	0419T	0420T	0421T	0422T
0423T	0435T	0436T	E0292	E0293	20240	20245	28292	28296
28297	28298	28299	31577	31578	31579	31580	31584	31587
83015	83018	92612	92613	92614	92615	92617	92978	92979
4556F								

New Procedure Codes

The following is a list of new procedure codes that are covered benefits under Health First Colorado effective for dates of service on or after January 1, 2017:

A4224	A4225	A4467	A4553	A9285	A9286	L1851	L1852	A9515
A9587	A9588	A9597	A9598	Q9982	97161	97162	97163	97164
97165	97166	97167	97168	80305	80306	80307	81327	81413
81414	81422	81439	81539	84410	87483	22853	22854	22859
22867	22868	22869	22870	27197	27198	28291	28295	31551
31552	31553	31554	31572	31573	31574	31591	31592	33340
33390	33391	36456	36473	36474	36901	36902	36903	36904
36905	36906	36907	36908	36909	37246	37247	37248	37249
43284	43285	58674	62320	62321	62322	62323	62324	62325
62326	62327	62380	T1040	T1041	76706	77065	77066	77067
90674	92242	93590	93591	93592	96160	96377	99151	99152
99153	99155	99156	99157	J0570	J0883	J0884	J1130	J1942
J2182	J2786	J2840	J7175	J7179	J7202	J7207	J7209	J7342
J8670	J9034	J9145	J9176	J9205	J9295	J9325	J9352	Q5102

Image Attribution:

Update Calendar by Aha-Soft

Delete List by Nikolay Necheuhin